T006125DS - SDS & SUPER ALUMINUM PUMP MOUNT OILER

NOTE: SPECIFY PUMP MODEL

SDS 6 / 12 PUMP FITTINGS
PART# (PF170P-4-2) 1/8" NPT X 1/4" TUBE BRASS FEMALE ELBOW
PART# (RWPATUBO25A) 1/4" O.D. PARKER TUBE ; : PART# (PF215PN-2) 1/8" NPT BRASS CLOSE NIPPLE

(YELLOW) OIL LINE _'_l— PART# (FSX19025) 10-32 X 5/8" S.S. PAN HEAD SCREW

SDS 12 - 14-1/2" LGTH
SDS 6 - 14" LGTH
e — PART# (FSXW19000) #10 SEALING WASHER

(RED) OIL LINE
SDS 12 - 13-1/2" LGTH
SDS 6 - 11-3/4" LGTH
(BLUE) OIL LINE

SDS 12 - 18" LGTH
SDS 6 - 15-3/4" LGTH

PRE-ASSEMBLED TOP TO BE SPECIFIED
PART# (TOTOP3PV) #3 PROVAC - 1 OIL JET

PART# (TOTOP6S) #6 SUPER - 2 OIL JET
PART# (TOTOP612SDS) #6/12 SDS - 3 OIL JET

PART# - OR231 - O-RING

PART# (EDMP02A} ALUM. VENTED FILL PLUG
#6 SUPER PUMP FITTINGS

PART# (PF2202P-2-2) 1/8" ST. 90 DEG. ELBOW
/_ PART# (PF68P-4-2) 1/8" NPT X 1/4" TUBE MALE CONNECTOR

|
|
|
|
|
|
Ly
L
F i
"
PART# (RWSSROD025T) 1/4-20 S.S. THREADED ROD
SAW CUT (5-7/8" LGTH)

PART# (FSXN25)1/4-20 S.S. HEX NUT j
B N PART# (RWPATUBO25A) 1/4" O.D. PARKER TUBE

PART# (TO016) 1/4" X .040 VINYL SIGHT TUBE 16V LGTH  #6 SUPER OIL TUBE LENGTHS
CUT - 2-3/4" LENGTH

PART# (OR212) O-RING

PART# (FSXW25062) 1/4" S.S. FLAT WASHER—\

PART# (F525575) ——~{ IuGcG—— |

TANK OILER MOUNTING BOLT

[ i §

PART# (PF229-4-2) 1/8" NPT X 1/4" TUBE BARB MALE ELBOW . ©
WESTMOOR LTD. PART# (FS25100A) 1/4-20 X 1" HEX CAP SCREW ——qi
PART# (FSN25) 1/4-20 HEX ESNA NUT ——(1J

] [ o)

WWW.WESTMOORLTD.COM NOTE: ONLY USED #6 SLPER REGULAR PUMPS ONLY




